Uppsala Lagguld 2023

Plac Poiing
1 1,09
2 096
3 088
4 084
5 0,74
6 0,72
7 0,68
& 0,68
9 0,67

10 0,67
11 0,66
12 0,51
13 0,50
14 049
15 045
16 0,40
17 0,35
18 033
19 031
20 031
21 031
220,28
23 0,27
24 0,21
25 0,20
26 0,16
27 0,12
28 0,11
29 0,07
30 0,05
31 0,03
320,03
33 0,01
34 0,00

Uppsalabridgen

Namn

Christer Eriksson - Thomas Ivarsson
Simon Ekenberg

Carsten Kofoed - Jon Eliasson

Olle Wademark - Tommy Bergdahl
Peter Swensson - Lars Ramquist

Per-Erik Malmstrom

Daniel Eriksson - Malin Helin
Patrik Eriksson - Andreas Westman
Peter Bertheau

Bjorn Ohlsson - Peter Olofsson

Peter Fredin

Thomas Brehmer

Leif Johansson - Lena Johansson
Pierre Carbonnier - Hakan Tjarnemo
Maria Gronkvist

Henrik Wegnelius - Bjorn Wenneberg
Johan Gronkvist

Anders Morath - Sven Ake Bjerregaard
Jan-Erik Asmo - Ronny Ovesson Ejnell

Erik Wiberg

Ivar Lichtenstein

Per Sjoberg - Tomas Andgren
Ulf Nohrén - Urban Bjorklund
Finn Brandsnes

Siv Thoresen

Soren Lennartsson

Tobias Bende - Sara Wrige
Catharina Ahlesved

Bjo6rn Sorling - Axel Selvén
Dan Andersson - Ola Svensson

Teodor Velkov - Outi Rahi
Hans Kvick - Johnny Ostberg
Jan Selberg - Lars Andersson
Vegard Birenke

1.1 2:1 3:1 4:1 5:1 6:1 7:1 8:1

Lag #

Greven 11 0,13
SC 12 - Lag Sjoqvist 8 -0,09
SC 7 - Carstens Kofotter 8 1,79
JOLT 11 243
Pudding 11 348
SC 12 - Lag Sjoqvist 4 040
Smétt och gott 3,11
Sundholm -0,64
SC 12 - Lag Sjoqvist 7 -0,09
SC 7 - Carstens Kofotter 7 1,57
SC 12 - Lag Sjoqvist 9

SC 11 - Bk Gréna Kvistar 8

BALL 2,24
Carbonnier 2,24
SC 11 - Bk Grona Kvistar 9 -2,43
TopClub 11 1,26
SC 11 - Bk Groéna Kvistar 9 -1,09
TopClub 11 -3,48
Skalman 11 1,97
Noten 9 191
HIALT 5

SC 13 - BK Lyx Bunk 11 0,09
Smatt och gott 11 2,33
Scandic Hamar 2024 11 0,59
Scandic Hamar 2024 11 -191
SC 9 - Gullvi 9 -1,39
Kompispass 8 1,39
SC 11 - Bk Groéna Kvistar 9 -2,43
BALL 11 0,64
SC 15 - ElCid 11 -1,15
Bjorneborg BC 11 -1,57
Greven 11 2,07
JOLT 11 1,09
Scandic Hamar 2024 11 0,59

3,30
2,18

0,98
-0,31

0,31
-0,48
0,02
2,18
2,11

3,28
-0,09
-1,42

0,85

-0,07
3,28
3,75

-1,27

-0,20

1,42
0,07
-0,98
2,94
0,63

-2,34

0,85
-2,11
2,10

0,69
0,63
0,48

1,19 2,15 1,09 1,53 137 -1,22
3,80 1,56 2,07
-0,23 -0,34 235 -1,60

0,38 2,08 -0,04 0,87 2,84 2,24
1,65 -1,76 1,23 1,10 -0,66 -0,82

0,60

0,66 -1,56 -0,20 2,13 0,66 1,22
-0,86 2,03 -0,82 -0,90 0,37 0,91
0,04 -0,07 0,44 0,60

-1,55 -1,23 1,40 1,48

3,80 1,56 0,04 -0,07 0,44 2,07
-0,44 3,46 -1,09 -0,44 -0,24
-0,87 -3,32 0,67 1,85 1,22 1,75
-0,66 1,43 -1,38 -2,79 3,60 3,75

3,46 -0,29 1,16 -0,23 -0,24

-0,35 1,55 0,19 2,52 -1,37 -2,07
0,87 1,80 1,52 -0,44 1,50
1,93 0,34 1,12 -0,87 -1,96 -0,60
-1,04 3,32 0,20 -1,30 -0,34 0,82
0,24 -0,82 0,73 0,49 0,16

0,51
-0,65 -1,07 -1,29 0,62 0,67 2,25
1,36 -0,78 -0,08 -1,10 0,52 -0,80
-1,93 -2,03 0,96 -1,16 1,71 -1,48
0,35 3,65 -0,63 -1,52 0,34 0,34

1,07 1,09 1,96 0,62
1,26 1,38 0,92 -1,50
-0,44 -0,29 1,16 -0,23
0,44 -0,15 2,87 -0,76 -1,52 -0,67
1,22 -1,47 0,17 1,02 1,75 2,66

0,65 0,15 -0,67 0,59 1,74 -1,43
0,23 -2,08 0,29 0,07 1,96 0,80
3,44 -2,15 0,03 -2,52 -0,92 0,84

9:1 10:1 11:1

0,24 0,13 2,13
-1,05 -0,88 0,07
2,08 3,56 -0,51
-2,08 -2,80 2,36
2,41 1,00 0,85

1,56
-0,60 0,46 2,10
2,61 2,80 1,95
1,56

0,88

-1,05 -0,88 0,07

0,60 -1,08

2,25 -0,13 -0,07

-0,24 1,08 -0,20
1,49 0,29

2,01 -0,46 1,15
-3,15 -1,15
2,53 1,16 -0,29
-1,00 1,78 0,32
-0,69 0,96

-0,28 -0,42 0,30
2,64 -1,00 0,78
3,15 -1,16 0,51
-0,49 1,62 1,57
-2,25 1,62 1,57

-2,01 1,75 0,68
1,05 -1,18 -2,38
0,60 1,49 0,29
0,49 2,47 -0,89
-2,61 -2,18 -0,96

-1,62 2,64 -0,88
0,75 -2,47 -1,95
-1,50 0,78 0,58

2,94 -1,93 -2,03 096 -1,16 1,71 -1,48 -0,49 1,57 -0,68

IAF



Uppsala Lagguld 2023

Plac Poiing
35 -0,01
36  -0,02
37 -0,02
38 -0,02
39 -0,04
40 -0,06
41  -0,08
42  -0,15
43 -0,15
44 0,16
45 -0,16
46 0,20
47 0,20
48 0,20
49 0,21
50 -0,21
51 -0,25
52 -0,26
53 -0,28
54 -0,30
55 -0,30
56 -0,31
57 -0,35
58 -0,38
59  -0,41
60 -0,41
61 -0,43
62 -0,43
63 -0,44
64 -0,44
65 -0,46
66 -0,47
67 -0,47
68 -0,49

Uppsalabridgen

Namn

Jo-Arne Ovesen

Mats Andersson - Zhou Ye
Bosse Wiik - Kenneth Borin

Bo Roos
Christian Carlsson

Klara Gustafsson
Markus Bertheau

Ylva Johansson - Louise Hallqvist

Gullvi Hogberg
Per Larsson

Bo Ericson - Lars Ericson

Krister Ahlesved - Niklas Warne

Harry Schiissler
Andreas Abragi

Mikael Alexandersson - Robert Frank

Tommy Andersson
Ann-Sophie Andersson

Thomas Karlsson - Alexander Sandin
Matteo Nordqvist - Mattias Weiler
Carina Sjoblom - Bo Sundstrom

Johan Séfsten

Robert Biack

Bonnie Clementsson - Jan Clementsson
Bo Sundell

Bo Andersson

Thomas Axenbratt - Kent Karlsson

Ia Borling - Linnea Edlund

Ulf Backman - Tommy Johansson
Lars Carnestedt - Torsten Svenonius
Thomas Winther - Ingemar Andersson

Niclas Samuelsson

Per Clarin - Torbjérn Gustavsson

Per Ostlund Mitchell
Maéns Sjoqvist

Lag

Scandic Hamar 2024
SC 4 -Yes

BKMM

SC 9 - Gullvi

SC 9 - Gullvi

SC 8 - Narre
Noten
Kompispass
SC 9 - Gullvi
SC 9 - Gullvi

Stockskar
Skalman

SC 10 - Lille Skutt
HIALT

SC 2 - Jonkdping

SC 11 - Bk Grona Kvistar
Noten

SC 8 - Narre

BKMM

Sundholm

SC 12 - Lag Sjoqvist
SC 13 - BK Lyx Bunk
Carbonnier

SC 8 - Narre

SC 4 -Yes

SC 10 - Lille Skutt
Kompispass

SC 15 - EICid

HIALT

SC 7 - Carstens Kofotter

SC 10 - Lille Skutt
Stockskér

SC 13 - BK Lyx Bunk
SC 12 - Lag Sjoqvist

#

11

1:1 2:1

-1,91 0,63
-0,13 -0,69
-2,33 -0,85
-1,37 -0,02

-0,02

1,91 -0,20
1,37 -0,63
-1,39

-1,37 -2,34

-2,87 1,36
-1,12 0,20

1,14 1,42
1,12 -0,63

-1,09
-0,59 1,27

-3,11 -3,28
-2,24 2,34

0,40 0,31
-0,40
1,15 0,02

-2,07 1,16

-3,30
-2,24 -1,36
2,87 -0,02
0,09

-1,14 -2,10
-0,40 -3,75

3:1 4:1 5:1 6:1

0,35 3,65 -0,63 -1,52

7:1

0,34

8:1 9:1 10:1 11:1

0,34 -2,25 1,57 -0,68

1,35 -1,43 0,57 -0,54 -0,07 -0,86 0,79 -1,57 2,38

-1,25 1,40 -0,41 0,54
1,25 -0,12 1,00
1,25 1,72 -0,12 1,00

-1,85
0,24 -0,82 0,73 0,49
-1,65 1,47 1,35 -0,11
-0,43 1,07 1,09
-0,43 1,72 1,96

1,90 0,69 -1,09 0,70
0,86 0,15 0,08 0,11
0,96 -0,19 1,63

-0,67
0,66

-0,61
-0,83
-2,84
0,62
0,66

-1,22
-1,71
-0,66

1,43 0,77 0,06 1,07
-2,24 2,18 -1,57
-2,24 -2,53 2,18 -1,57

1,11 0,39 1,18 -0,58
-0,69 -1,51

-0,84 -2,01 0,68
-0,84 -2,53 1,75

-0,74 -0,79 -0,06 0,32
-0,86 -0,39 -0,36 0,88
-1,75 -0,89 0,36 -1,07

-0,38 -1,74 0,63 -1,96 -1,40 0,51 -0,28 -0,42 0,30

-1,90 -1,40 1,29 0,75

0,87 1,80 -1,09 1,52

-3,60

-1,71 1,42 3,14 -0,73

1,50 -3,15 -1,08 -1,15

-0,70 -0,83 0,16 -0,77 -1,51 0,96

-1,80 0,54 0,76
043 1,51 -0,17 2,07
1,04 -3,65 -0,54 2,79

-0,24 0,78 -0,03 -1,53
0,26 -1,72 -1,02
-1,36 -0,95 -1,35 0,90
-3,46 0,82 -1,85
-1,22 0,95 -0,73

0,82 -1,12 -2,35
0,67 1,30
-1,35 -0,67 0,41 -0,62
-3,44 1,76 -0,96 -1,00
-1,19 0,59 -1,63

0,96 -0,19
-0,03 -0,15 0,12 -0,49
0,26 0,47 -1,02
-0,24 0,78 -0,03 -1,53

0,83
-0,26
0,07

0,23
0,26
0,92
-0,61
-0,37

-0,52
-1,74
1,60
-0,66
1,52

0,23

-0,51 1,00 -0,53 -2,36
-1,59 0,69 0,05 0,63
0,74 -0,95 -0,78 -2,13

-3,56 0,89

0,28 0,18 -0,32

-0,16 -0,75 -1,49 -0,85
1,11 0,39 1,18 -0,58
-2,25 1,18 -1,62 0,89

0,67 1,62 -1,78 -0,63
0,24 -1,56 0,53 -0,89
1,71 0,95 -1,75 1,94
-1,11 -2,64 -2,64 0,73
-0,34 1,50 -2,10

-1,75 -0,89 0,36 -1,07
-0,91 -1,18 -0,05 -0,78
0,86 0,28

-3,56 0,89

IAF



Uppsala Lagguld 2023

Plac Poiing
69 -0,56
70  -0,58
71  -0,61
72 -0,62
73 -0,62
74 -1,11
75 -1,36
76 -1,78

<33% 1 1,63
2 -1,32
3 2,07

Uppsalabridgen

Namn

Jan Olofsson

Robin Bjorkstrand

Olli Rahi - Timo Oillila
Harry Hjort Warlenius

Bjorn Alenfalk - Peder Linder

Lars Wallmark - Johan G6ransson
Erik Gulliksson
Joanna Tenggren

Tom Gérds
Pg Eliasson
Leif Olofsson

Lag

SC 4 - Yes

SC 13 - BK Lyx Bunk
Bjorneborg BC
HIALT

Pudding

SC 2 - Jonkdping
Noten
Noten

SC 10 - Lille Skutt
SC 8 - Narre
SC 4 -Yes

#
11
7
11
11

11
10

—_

1:1 2:1 3:1 4:1 5:1 6:1

-3,75 -1,72 0,47

1,14 -0,38 -1,74 0,63 -1,96

-3,80 -0,96 -0,57 -0,70

1,63
-3,46 0,82
-2,07

7:1 81 9:1 10:1 11:1

-2,07 1,16 -1,22 0,95 -0,73 -2,07 -0,37 -2,25 1,18 -1,62 0,89

0,26 0,86 0,18 -0,32

-1,79 -1,16 -0,26 -0,69 -2,87 -0,75 -1,75 1,59 0,89 0,42 -0,32
-1,40
-1,26 -2,18 -1,26 1,74 -0,59 -2,13 -0,62 0,86 -1,42 -0,18 0,20

-1,97 -2,94 0,03 -1,51 -0,47 -0,59 -0,92 -2,66 -2,41 1,51 -0,30
-0,59 1,27 -3,80 -0,96 -0,57

0,61 -3,75 -0,77 -3,14 -1,94
0,61 -3,75 -3,14 -1,94

IAF



